
392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555City of Crossville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-0087 Name: Crossville Aero renewal

Status:Type: Contract Consent Agenda

File created: In control:2/26/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/13/2018 3/13/2018

Title: Approval of renewal of agreement with Crossville Aero

Sponsors: City Attorney

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment to Aero Agreement2018, 2. Crossville Aero Request, 3. Crossville Aero Contract

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved as recommendedCity Council3/13/2018 1 Pass

recommended for approvalWork Session3/6/2018 1

Approval of renewal of agreement with Crossville Aero

SUMMARY:
A letter has been received from Chris Bennett dba Crossville Aero to continue the operating
agreement at Crossville Memorial Airport. The current agreement expires on April 19, 2018. The
agreement allows it to be renewed five times for two years each. This will constitute the fourth
renewal.  A proposed amendment to the 2010 contract is attached.
BUDGET ACCOUNT:

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Renew agreement with Crossville Aero for management and fixed
base operator services at Crossville Memorial Airport.

City of Crossville Printed on 5/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

